

LAC No. 139/18

20-03-2019

Present: Sh. M.C. Verma, Counsel for the petitioner.

Counsel for UOI who has already filed WS.

Ms. Renu Gupta proxy counsel for DDA

Sh. Prabhunath Singh, Kanoongo for LAC.

Copies of the documents be supplied to the parties. WS be filed within 30 days with advance copy.

Put up for filing of replication, admission-denial of documents and framing of issues on 02-8-19.

(NEERAJ GAUR)  
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini  
Delhi/20-03-2019