

LAC No. 139/18
Mahesh Chand Gupta V. UOI

07.03.2022

Present: Sh. M C Verma, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.
Ms. Sarita Aggarwal, Ld. counsel for R-1/UOI.
Ms. Vartika Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for the R-
2/DDA.

Counsels for respondents submit that leading case is
pending.

Adjourned for 17.11.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/07.03.2022